2014 - 2015 HONOR ROLL

e Edit
This Honor Roll reflects gifts made to the Annual Fund between September 1st, 2014 and August 31st,
2015. Donors are organized by Graduation Year, and not gift amount. Thank you to all of our donors for
their ongoing generosity.
General Honor Roll
Stephen Valahovic
Richard Brown Jr. 1943

Eugene Kline 1948
Ray Plymyer 1948
Edwin Yeager 1948
Larry Gerwig 1949
Jeff Hathaway VMD 1949
John Mumma 1949
George Herold 1950
H. White 1950
Robert Boyd 1951
H. William Brady 1951
Richard Seidel 1952

John Muench Jr. 1953
Theodore Struk 1954
Axel Swanson III 1954
Robert Buchwald 1955

William Exley 1955
Richard Heim 1955
Martin Hornung 1955
Robert Elmes 1956
George Fasic 1956

Richard McKnight 1957
Donald Woodrow 1957
Herbert Heffner 1958
David Ferraro 1959
Richard Kleinert 1959
Vincent Maggio 1959
William Simon III 1959
Richard Wall 1959
Ronald Burdette 1960
Alexander McKay 1960

Read Roberts 1960
Harvey Strine 1960
Hal Miller 1961
Maurice Ranc 1961

John Williamson 1961
William Deihm Jr. 1962

Lester Fry Jr. 1962
David Lowthert 1962
Richard Vuono 1962
Earl Hoffman Jr. 1963
H. Maetz 1963
Brian Shirk 1963

William Simpson 1963
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William Vernon Jr. 1963

Thomas Keen 1964
Ronald * Zeke™ Boldt1965
Thomas Burns 1966
Fred Schaefer 1966

Anthony Zeme Jr. 1966
Douglas Forbes 1967

Robert Healy 1967
Jon Benedetti 1968
James Hugar 1968
John Turchek 1968

James Murdough 1969
J Wojciechowski 1969

Ernest Hause 1970
Al Olah 1970
Ralph Eckert 1971
Robert Hoppes 1971
Michael Trull 1971
Ronald Walbert 1971
Eugene Bruss 1972
Keith Shaner 1972
Guy Kanak 1973
Todd Kelly 1973
Ronald Trull 1973
John Hickey 1974
Thomas Ondo 1974
Mark Singel 1974
Lee Stone 1974
Carl Vogel 1974
Ted Kraybill 1975
William Lane 1975
Robert Trotter 1975
David Vensko 1976

Jeffrey Wilhour 1976
Harry Barfoot III 1977
Stephen DiOrio 1978
Gerald Sacunas 1978
Ralf Sherry 1978
Robert Simon 1978
Randolph Albright 1979
Thomas Robinson 1979

Curtis Butler 1980
Jeffrey Lasala 1980
Steven Earhart 1981
David Kyle 1981
Stephen Letendre 1981
Scott Horner 1982
Gerry Yantis Jr. 1982
Daniel Castello 1983
Bruce Foster 1983
Steven Loeper 1983
Guy Williams 1983

Christopher Reitman 1984



Richard Sandala
Scott Jandora
Bryant McGuire
Keith Bornmann
Timothy Clark
John Lawless
Ronald Losefsky
Kevin Donlon
Daniel Dwyer
John Volarich
Tom Keady
Michael Scheel
Matt Poprik
Matthew Curtin
Lou Lombardo
Russell Talone
Corey Talone
Aaron Crooks *

1984
1986
1986
1987
1987
1987
1987
1990
1990
1990
1992
1994
1996
1998
2001
2002
2004
2006



